
U14 GIRLS 2019 SCHEDULE 
 

**ALL GAMES START AT 6:30PM AT MILROY WEST  
(EXCEPT HOLIDAY MONDAYS) ** 

 
Week #1  
 
Monday, May 13​th 
Dairy Queen v KOMFS CANCELLED 
 
Wednesday, May 15​th 
Greenwood Excavating v Engage Engineering CANCELLED 
 
Week #2  
 
Monday, May 20​th  
Dairy Queen v Greenwood Excavating KING EDWARD 
 
Wednesday, May 22​nd  
Engage Engineering v KOMFS KENNER MAIN 
 
Week #3  
 
Monday, May 27​th  
Engage Engineering v Dairy Queen Milroy West 
 
Wednesday, May 29​th  
Greenwood Excavating v KOMFS Milroy West 
 
Week #4 
 
Monday, June 3​rd  
Dairy Queen v KOMFS Milroy West 
 
Wednesday, June 5​th 
Greenwood Excavating v Engage Engineering Milroy West 
 
ALL WINNERS TOURNAMENT – SATURDAY JUNE 8​TH​ – SCHEDULE TO BE POSTED 

ON PYSC WEBSITE WWW.PYSC.ON.CA CLOSER TO THIS DATE 
 
Week #5 
 
Monday, June 10​th  
Dairy Queen v Greenwood Excavating Milroy West 
 
Wednesday, June 12​th  
Engage Engineering v KOMFS Milroy West 
 



 
 
 
Week #6 
 
Monday, June 17​th  
Greenwood Excavating v KOMFS Milroy West 
 
Wednesday, June 19​th  
Engage Engineering v Dairy Queen Milroy West 

 
Week #7 
 
Monday, June 24​th  
Dairy Queen v KOMFS Milroy West 
 
Wednesday, June 26​th  
Greenwood Excavating v Engage Engineering Milroy West 
 
Week #8 
 
Monday, July 1​st  
Dairy Queen v Greenwood Excavating BEAVERMEAD 4 
 
Wednesday, July 3​rd  
Engage Engineering v KOMFS Milroy West 
 
Week #9 
 
Monday, July 8​th  
Engage Engineering v Dairy Queen Milroy West 
 
Wednesday, July 10​th  
Greenwood Excavating v KOMFS Milroy West 
 
Week #10 
 
Monday, July 15​th  
Dairy Queen v KOMFS Milroy West 
 
Wednesday, July 17​th  
Greenwood Excavating v Engage Engineering Milroy West 
 
Week #11 
 
Monday, July 22​nd  
Dairy Queen v Greenwood Excavating Milroy West 
 



Wednesday, July 24​th  
Engage Engineering v KOMFS Milroy West 
 
 
 
Week #12 
 
Monday, July 29​th  
Greenwood Excavating v KOMFS Milroy West 
 
Wednesday, July 31​st  
Engage Engineering v Dairy Queen Milroy West 
 
Week #13  
 
Monday, August 5​th  
Dairy Queen v KOMFS BEAVERMEAD 4 
 
Wednesday, August 7​th  
Greenwood Excavating v Engage Engineering Milroy West 
 
Week #14 
 
Monday, August 12​th  
Dairy Queen v Greenwood Excavating Milroy West 
 
Wednesday, August 14​th  
Engage Engineering v KOMFS Milroy West 
 
Week #15 
 
Monday, August 19​th  
Engage Engineering v Dairy Queen Milroy West 
 
Wednesday, August 21​st  
Greenwood Excavating v KOMFS Milroy West 
 
 
**PLAYOFFS WILL BE HELD SATURDAY, AUGUST 24​TH​ – SCHEDULE TO BE POSTED 

ON PYSC WEBSITE WWW.PYSC.ON.CA CLOSER TO THIS DATE** 
 


